Easts Leisure and Golf
Competition Presentation Report
Wednesday, 27 September 2023

Competition : Women's Ind Stableford (Red)

Type : Stableford Womens SR;: 74.0
Course : GA Course 1 - 18 East Leisure Total Entrants : 41
Description : 30cm Preferred Lie on General Area Cut Fairway Height

null Groups :

Time Of Day null Gender . Tee Blocks

]

Ran Name

Golflink PCC Dally NewGA Score Prize
H/C H/C

Grade A Winners
A-1  Ning Hanson 2110804584 14 37 $25.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 Kate Johnson 2110803725 27 36 $25.00
B-2 Jenni Wyper 2110800324 28 34 C/B $20.00
B-3  Sharon Eyb 2110802863 25 34 C/B $16.00
Grade C Winners
C-1 Robyn Friis 2110802169 32 37 $25.00
C-2 Cath Anderson 2110803291 38 35C/B $20.00
C-3 Sue MclLeod 2110804257 36 35 $15.00
Place Getters
1 Robyn Friis 2110802169 32 37C/B 1 Ball
2 Ning Hanson 2110804584 14 37 1 Ball
3 Kate Johnson 2110803725 27 36 1 Baill
4 Cath Anderson’ 2110803291 38 35 C/B 1 Ball
5 Sue MclLeod 2110804257 36 35 C/B 1 Ball
6 Jo Warby 2110802765 16 35 1 Ball
7 Jenni Wyper 2110800324 28 34 C/B 1 Ball
8 Sharon Eyb 2110802863 25 34 C/B 1 Bail
9 Sandra McMichael 2110800211 21 34 1 Ball
10 Sandra Hargy 2110800238 28 34 1 Ball
11 Royalie Sciani 2110803840 17 33C/B 1 Ball
12 Caroline Norrie 2110803450 27 33 1 Ball
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Ran

13
14
15
16

Name

Kerrle Hassett
Sharon Sherman
Heten Doust
Judy Daniels

Nearest to Pin

Hole
13
13
13

Name

Jo Warby
Jenni Wyper
Heather Keith

Prize
1 Ball
1 Balt
1 Balk

Golflink

2110801819
2110803593
2110803853
2110802896
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PCC Daily NewGA Score

H/C
26
27
43
38

h

H/C
32 CB
32CB
32CB
32CB

Description
NTP
NTP
NTP
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Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
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Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Wednesday, 27 September 2023

Competition: 9 Hole Women's Front 9
Type : Stableford ~ Womens SR: 375
Course : GA Course 1 - 9 East Leisure Total Entrants : 8
Description : 30cm Preferred Lie on General Area Cut Fairway Height
null Groups ;
Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran Name Golflink PCC  Daily NewGA Score Prize

H/C H/C

Overall Winners ‘
1 Shani Watson * 2110803527 43 23 $15.00
Place Getters
1 Shani Watson 2110803527 - 43 23 1 Bail
2 Chris Saxton 2110803307 45 18 1 Bali
3 Judy Lethbridge 2110803524 27 16 C/B 1 Ball
Nearest to Pin
Hole Name Prize Distance Grade Description
3 Shani Watson 1 Ball NTP NTP
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